
Towards Compton 

Monday to Friday 6a 6a 6 6 6 6 6 
  am am am pm pm pm pm 
Newbury Station stop T 

 
8.42 10.22 12.22 2.22 

 
6.07 

Newbury Wharf bay D 6.44 8.50 10.30 12.30 2.30 4.15 6.15 
Newbury Park Way stop P 6.46 8.52 10.32 12.32 2.32 4.17 6.17 
Shaw Cemetery ▼ ▼ 10.39 12.39 2.39 4.24 6.23 
Castle Inn 6.50 8.57 ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ 
Chieveley East Lane  7.00 9.06 ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ 
Hermitage Post Office 7.10 9.16 10.48 12.48 2.48 4.33 6.31 
Hampstead Norreys Water Street 7.18 9.24 10.56 12.56 2.56 4.41 6.39 
Compton The Swan 7.30 9.36 11.08 1.08 3.08 4.53 6.51 

 

Saturdays 6a 6a 6 6 6 6 6 
  am am am pm pm pm pm 
Newbury Station stop T 

 
8.42 10.22 12.22 2.22 

 
6.07 

Newbury Wharf bay D 6.45 8.50 10.30 12.30 2.30 4.15 6.15 
Newbury Park Way stop P 6.47 8.52 10.32 12.32 2.32 4.17 6.17 
Shaw Cemetery ▼ ▼ 10.39 12.39 2.39 4.24 6.23 
Castle Inn 6.51 8.56 ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ 
Chieveley East Lane  7.01 9.06 ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ 
Hermitage Post Office 7.11 9.16 10.48 12.48 2.48 4.33 6.31 
Hampstead Norreys Water Street 7.19 9.24 10.56 12.56 2.56 4.41 6.39 
Compton The Swan 7.31 9.36 11.08 1.08 3.08 4.53 6.51 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Towards Newbury 

Monday to Fridays 6 6 6 6 6 6a 6a 
  am am am pm pm pm pm 
Compton The Swan 7.33 9.42 11.28 1.28 3.28 4.55 6.55 
Hampstead Norreys Water Street 7.42 9.49 11.35 1.35 3.35 5.03 7.02 
Hermitage Post Office 7.50 9.56 11.42 1.42 3.42 5.10 7.09 
Chieveley East Lane  ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ 5.20 7.19 
Castle Inn ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ 5.29 7.27 
Shaw Cemetery 8.00 10.03 11.49 1.49 3.49 ▼ ▼ 
Newbury Park Way stop P 8.06 10.09 11.55 1.55 3.55 5.34 7.31 
Newbury Wharf bay D 8.08 10.10 11.56 1.56 3.56 5.36 7.32 
Newbury Station stop T ▼ 10.15 12.01 2.01 

  
7.35 

Tesco The Triangle 8.17 
      

Park House School  8.20 
      

Wash Common Holbourne Close 8.25 
      

 

Saturdays 6 6 6 6 6 6a 6a 
  am am am pm pm pm pm 
Compton The Swan 7.34 9.42 11.28 1.28 3.28 4.55 6.55 
Hampstead Norreys Water Street 7.41 9.49 11.35 1.35 3.35 5.03 7.02 
Hermitage Post Office 7.48 9.56 11.42 1.42 3.42 5.10 7.09 
Chieveley East Lane  ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ 5.20 7.19 
Castle Inn ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ 5.29 7.27 
Shaw Cemetery 7.55 10.03 11.49 1.49 3.49 ▼ ▼ 
Newbury Park Way stop P 8.01 10.09 11.55 1.55 3.55 5.34 7.31 
Newbury Wharf bay D 8.02 10.10 11.56 1.56 3.56 5.36 7.32 
Newbury Station stop T ▼ 10.15 12.01 2.01 

  
7.35 

Tesco The Triangle 8.11 
      

Park House School  8.14 
      

Wash Common Holbourne Close 8.19 
      

 


